
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
P-38 July 28, 1962 

Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

8:00a 
9:50a 

10:00a 
1:45p 

2:30p 
3:00p 
6:30p 

Home- office - Specimen- to Southland Life 
Arrive P-38 with Mrs. Johnson 
Opened Senate 
Return to P-38 from Senate floor 
Soup with Horace Buzby 
Bobby Baker 
To the Senate floor 
Pool Party for Press 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


