)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

P-38

Day Saturday
July 28 1962

Date_

Intry Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
o.		Lo	LD		Code
	8:00a			Home- office - Specimen. to Southland Life	
	9:50a			Arrive P-38 with Mrs. Johnson	
	10:00a			Opened Senate	
	1:45p			Return to P-38 from Senate floor	
	-			Soup with Horace Buzby	
	2:30p			Bobby Baker	
	3:00p			To the Senate floor	
.	6:30p			Pool Party for Press	
	_				
J					
			-		
ļ			1		
l					
- 1			- 1		j
			i		
- }			1		1
			-		1
- 1			1		}
1			ļ		
- 1			1		
					ļ
ł			- 1		
1					
- 1			- 1		1
l					
	ł				1
			İ		
- 1					1
					i
	1	- 1	1		1